any approval from any regulatory authority/body, the allotment shall be completed by the Company within a
period of 15 days from the date of such approvals.

8.  The names of the proposed allottees and the identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial
owners of the Convertible Warrants proposed to be  allotted  and/or who  ultimately  control the  proposed

7

Annual Report 2019-20________________   __  _Lesha Industries Limited

________________________________________________________________________________________

allottees, the  percentage  of  post  Preferential Issue  capital that may  be held by them and change in
control, if any, in the issuer consequent to the Preferential Issue:

Sr.
No.

Names of the Proposed
Allottees/Category

Ultimate Beneficial
Owners

Shareholding

Pre Allotment/ Upon
Allotment of

convertible warrants
but prior to conversion

of Warrants

After conversion of
entire Warrants into

equity shares

No. of
Shares

% of
Holding

No. of
Shares

% of
Holding

1. KCP Retail Private Limited
(Non-Promoter)

 Mr. Harshul Shah
 Mrs. Mita Shah

0 0 21900000 19.91

2. Infiniti Infrasteel LLP
(Non-Promoter)

 Mr. Chetan Parikh
 Mrs. Komal Parikh

0 0 27000000 24.55

3. Mr. Harshul Shah
(Non-Promoter)

 Mr. Harshul Shah 148740 1.31 4348740 3.95

4. Mr. Ashok Shah
(Promoter)

 Mr. Ashok Shah 571500 5.05 10571500 9.61

5. Mr. Shalin Shah
(Promoter)

 Mr. Shalin Shah 1494830 13.20 19574460 17.79

6. Lesha Ventures Private
Limited
(Promoter Group)

 Mr. Ashok Shah
 Mr. Shalin Shah

486000 4.29 9786000 8.90

7. Mrs. Leena Shah
(Promoter Group)

 Mrs. Leena Shah 346910 3.06 8546910 7.77

There will be no change in the control and composition of the management and Board of Directors of the Company
consequent to the said Preferential Issue of equity shares.

9. The number of persons to whom allotment on preferential basis have already been made during the year, in
terms of number of securities as well as price:
Save and except the Preferential Issue as proposed in the resolution as set in the accompanying Notice, the
Company has not made any other issue or allotment of securities on preferential basis during the year.

10. Valuation report of the registered valuer in case of allotment to be made for consideration other than cash: